
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(9) Karel Hrabaň 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

Lap Tm 

1:56.889 
1:54.314 
2:15.812 
3:21.686 

1:50.988 
1:56.489 
2:07.762 

Diff 

+5.901 
+3.326 

+24.824 
+1:30.698 

+5.501 
+16.774 

Time of Day 

10:25:13.865 
10:27:08.179 
10:29:23.991 
10:32:45.677 
10:34:36.665 
10:36:33.154 
10:38:40.916 

Printed: 19.07.2017 21:10:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIACUP 

Autodrom Most  
1. Trénink 

Trénink Sk.D 

Practice started at 10:20:42 

New Track 0,000 km 

17.07.2017 10:20 


