Autodrom Most 1. Trénink Trénink Sk.D Practice started at 10:20:42

Cillin					17.07.2017 10.20						
Practice started at 10:20:42											
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Da
Karel Hr		5.004	10.05.10.055								
1 2	1:56.889 1:54.314	+5.901 +3.326	l0:25:13.865 l0:27:08.179								
p3	2:15.812	+24.824	10:29:23.991								
4	3:21.686	+1:30.698	10:32:45.677								
5	1:50.988		10:34:36.665								
6	1:56.489	+5.501	10:36:33.154								
p7	2:07.762	+16.774	10:38:40.916								
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director